
August 2025
Ocean Hills Assisted Living Monthly Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Virtual Catholic Mass [MT]9:00
What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle!
[Lib]

9:30

Church Run to Saint Thomas More in
Oceanside (Sign up at the front desk) [Bus]

10:00

Morning Exercise Video [AR]10:00
Word of the Day! [AR]10:30
Shopping to sprouts farmer market [Bus]1:15
Christian service with the Mariner's church
[MT]

1:30

Card Bingo with Dianne! [GR]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: [MT]6:30

August cont'd DA *Discover Adventure
LI *Live Inspired
SK *Seek Knowledge
SS *Stay Strong

Emotional
Intellectual
Physical
Purposeful
Social
Spiritual

Location Keys
Activity Room AR
Bar B
Bus Bus
Courtyard C
Dining Room DR
Game Room GR
Ice Cream Parlor ICP
Library Lib
Lobby L
Movie Theater MT

What's new in the
news - ABC News
Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Morning Exercise with Suzanna
[AR]

10:30

Word of the Day! [AR]11:00 SK
Let play Jeopardy! [MT]1:30
Happy Hour! [B]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon
Presents: One Good Cop (Rated R
1 h 44 min 1991) [MT]

6:30

What's new in the news
- ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Morning Exercise Video [AR]10:30
Happy Hour with Maria! 1:30 PM to
2:30 PM [B]

1:30

Movie Matinee: Amazon Presents:
Paradise (1 h 51 min 1982) [MT]

1:30 SS

Join us for King's Corner Card Game
[GR]

3:00 SK

Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents:
Paradise (1 h 51 min 1982) [MT]

6:30 SS

Virtual Catholic Mass
[MT]

9:00

What's new in the news -
ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Church run to Oceanside First
Presbyterian Church [L]

9:30

Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Morning Exercise Video [AR]10:00
Word of the Day! [AR]10:30
Shopping to Walmart with Lindsey!
[Bus]

1:15

Card Bingo with Dianne! [GR]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents:
Cinderella Man (2 h 24 min 2005) [MT]

6:30

What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle!
[Lib]

9:30

Core Strength & Stretch with
EmpowerMe! [AR]

10:00

Word of the Day! [AR]10:30
Lunch Outing: Casa De Bandini in Carlsbad
[Bus]

11:15

Let's Play Mexican Train Dominoes!
Beginners Welcome [GR]

1:00 SK

Join us For High stakes Bingo! 25 cents [AR]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: A League
of Their Own (2 h 6 min 1992) [MT]

6:30

Medical and Personal
Appointments: 9:00 am - 3:30 pm

What's new in the news -
ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Sit and Be Fit Exercise with Suzanna
[AR]

10:30

Word of the day [AR]11:00
A Special performance by Mary J Son
Ron! (He Sings & Plays the Guitar)

2:00 DA

Candy Bingo! [AR]3:15
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: NETFLIX Presents:
Airport (2 h 16 min 1970) [MT]

6:30 DA

Personal Appointments: 9:00 am -
3:30 pm

What's new in the news -
ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Word Of The Day [AR]10:30
Chair Tai Chi with Patrick [AR]10:55
Ice Cream Social! 1:15 to 2:00 PM [ICP]1:15
Popcorn Day! [ICP]1:15
Words of Life - Bible Study with Pamela
and Pat! [MT]

1:30

Happy Hour! [B]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents:
Ghost (2 h 1 min 1990) [MT]

6:30 SS

Medical and Personal Appointments:
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

What's new in the news -
ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Catholic Communion [AR]9:15
Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Strength Exercises with Empower me!
[AR]

10:00

Word Of The Day [AR]10:30
Ice Cream Social! 1:15 to 1:45 PM [ICP]1:15
Card Bingo! [GR]2:00
Make a splash & join us for Swim Time at
the pool!

3:10

Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents:
Hidden Figures (

6:30

What's new in the
news - ABC News
Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Morning Exercise with Suzanna
[AR]

10:30

Word of the Day! [AR]11:00 SK
Let's Play Jeopardy! [MT]1:30
Happy Hour! [B]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon
Presents: Charms for the easy
life(1 h 51 min 2002) [MT]

6:30

What's new in the news -
ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Morning Exercise Video [AR]10:30
Happy Hour with Maria! 1:30 PM to
2:30 PM [B]

1:30

Movie Matinee: Amazon Presents:
Thelma & Louise (2 h 4 min 1991) [MT]

1:30 SS

Join us for King's Corner Card Game
[GR]

3:00 SK

Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents:
Thelma & Louise (2 h 4 min 1991) [MT]

6:30 SS

Virtual Catholic Mass [MT]9:00
What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle!
[Lib]

9:30

Church Run to Saint Thomas More in
Oceanside (Sign up at the front desk) [Bus]

10:00

Morning Exercise Video [AR]10:00
Word of the Day! [AR]10:30
Shopping to Target & Old Navy with Lindsey!
[Bus]

1:15

Christian service with the Mariner's church
[MT]

1:30

Card Bingo with Dianne! [GR]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: The
Perfect Storm (2 h 4 min 2000) [MT]

6:30

What's new in the news -
ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pachanga Casino! [Bus]9:30
Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Core Strength & Stretch with
EmpowerMe! [AR]

10:00

Word of the Day! [AR]10:30
Progressive Rummy with Pamela [GR]1:00 SK
Join us for Dime Bingo! [AR]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents:
Mississippi Burning (Rated R 2 h 1 min
1989) [MT]

6:30

Medical and Personal
Appointments: 9:00 am - 3:30
pm

What's new in the
news - ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Sit and Be Fit Exercise with
Suzanna [AR]

10:30

Word of the day [AR]11:00
Candy Bingo! [AR]2:00
Let's Play Jeopardy! [MT]3:15
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon
Presents: Irma La Douce (2 h 23
min 1963) [MT]

6:30

Hawaiian day! Please dress up in your
favorite Hawaiian outfit
Personal Appointments: 9:00 am - 3:30
pm

What's new in the news - ABC News Live [B]9:00
Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Word Of The Day [AR]10:30
Chair Tai Chi with Patrick [AR]10:55
Aloha come and watch our Hawaiian
Dancers! 11:30 AM to 12:30 AM

11:30 DA

Aloha! Stop in for some fun flavors of shaved
ice & Dole Whip! 1:15 to 2:00 PM [ICP]

1:15

Popcorn Day! [ICP]1:15
Words of Life - Bible Study with Pamela and
Pat! [MT]

1:30

Aloha Happy Hour with Jimmy the guitarist.3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Special performance by beautiful Hawaiian
dancers 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM

4:30

Medical and Personal Appointments:
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Catholic Communion [AR]9:15
Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Strength Exercises with Empower me! [AR]10:00
Word Of The Day [AR]10:30
Ice Cream Social! 1:15 to 1:45 PM [ICP]1:15
Card Bingo! [GR]2:00
Make a splash & join us for Swim Time at the
pool!

3:10

Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: The Girl
Who Believes In Miracles (1 h 39 min 2021)

6:30

What's new in the
news - ABC News
Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Morning Exercise with Suzanna
[AR]

10:30

Word of the Day! [AR]11:00 SK
Courtyard Trivia (General Trivia)1:30
Happy Hour! [B]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon
Presents: The Fortune Cookie (2h
1966) [MT]

6:30

What's new in the news -
ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Morning Exercise Video [AR]10:30
Happy Hour with Maria! 1:30 PM to
2:30 PM [B]

1:30

Movie Matinee: Amazon Presents: A
Good Year (1 h 57 min 2006) [MT]

1:30

Join us for King's Corner Card Game
[GR]

3:00 SK

Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: A
Good Year (1 h 57 min 2006) [MT]

6:30 SS

Virtual Catholic Mass [MT]9:00
What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle!
[Lib]

9:30

Church Run to Saint Thomas More in
Oceanside (Sign up at the front desk) [Bus]

10:00

Morning Exercise Video [AR]10:00
Word of the Day! [AR]10:30
Shopping to Albertsons and Dollar Tree.
[Bus]

1:15

Christian service with the Mariner's church
[MT]

1:30

Card Bingo with Dianne! [GR]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: A River
Runs Through It (2 h 3 min 1992) [MT]

6:30

What's new in the news -
ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Core Strength & Stretch with
EmpowerMe! [AR]

10:00

Word of the Day! [AR]10:30
Lunch Outing to Eureka in Bressi Ranch
[Bus]

11:15

Let's Play Mexican Train Dominoes!
Beginners Welcome [GR]

1:00 SK

Join us for Dime Bingo! [AR]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents:
Faith's Song (1 h 42 min 2017) [MT]

6:30

Medical and Personal
Appointments: 9:00 am - 3:30
pm

What's new in the
news - ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Sit and Be Fit Exercise with
Suzanna [AR]

10:30

Word of the day [AR]11:00
Candy Bingo! [AR]2:00
Let's Play Jeopardy! [MT]3:15
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon
Presents: Of Mice and Men (1 h
50 min 1992) [MT]

6:30

Personal Appointments: 9:00 am - 3:30
pm

What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle!
[Lib]

9:30

Word Of The Day [AR]10:30
Chair Tai Chi with Patrick [AR]10:55
Ice Cream Social! 1:15 to 2:00 PM [ICP]1:15
Popcorn Day! [ICP]1:15
Resident Council Meeting [AR]1:30
Words of Life - Bible Study with Pamela and
Pat! [MT]

1:30

Multi-denominational Communion. [B]3:00
Piano Music by Vincent Young! [DR]4:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: Blue
Ridge (1 h 27 min 2020) [MT]

6:30 SS

Medical and Personal Appointments:
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Catholic Communion [AR]9:15
Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Strength Exercises with Empower me! [AR]10:00
Word Of The Day [AR]10:30
Ice Cream Social! 1:15 to 1:45 PM [ICP]1:15
Card Bingo! [GR]2:00
Craft Hour with Suzanna and Connie: Making
Suncatchers [AR]

3:15

Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: On a Wing
and a Prayer (1 h 42 min 2023) [MT]

6:30

What's new in
the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Morning Exercise with
Suzanna [AR]

10:30

Word of the Day! [AR]11:00 SK
Happy Hour! [B]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Backyard Blockbuster!
Come and join us for our
outdoor movie fun! [C]

6:30

What's new in the news
- ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Morning Exercise Video [AR]10:30
Happy Hour with Maria! 1:30 PM to
2:30 PM [B]

1:30

Movie Matinee: Amazon Presents:
Radio (1 h 49 min 2003) [MT]

1:30 SS

Join us for King's Corner Card Game
[GR]

3:00 SK

Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents:
Radio (1 h 49 min 2003) [MT]

6:30 SS

Virtual Catholic Mass [MT]9:00
What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle!
[Lib]

9:30

Church Run to Saint Thomas More in
Oceanside (Sign up at the front desk) [Bus]

10:00

Morning Exercise Video [AR]10:00
Word of the Day! [AR]10:30
Shopping to Trader Joes with Lindsey [Bus]1:15
Christian service with the Mariner's church
[MT]

1:30

Card Bingo with Dianne! [GR]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: Heaven is
for Real (1 h 33 min 2014) [MT]

6:30

What's new in the news -
ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Core Strength & Stretch with
EmpowerMe! [AR]

10:00

Word of the Day! [AR]10:30
Outing to Monserate Winery in
Fallbrook! [Bus]

11:15

Progressive Rummy with Pamela [GR]1:00 SK
Join us For High stakes Bingo! 25
cents [AR]

3:00

Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: The
Bone Collector (Rated R 1 h 52 min
1999) [MT]

6:30

Medical and Personal
Appointments: 9:00 am - 3:30
pm

What's new in the
news - ABC News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Sit and Be Fit Exercise with
Suzanna [AR]

10:30

Word of the day [AR]11:00
Candy Bingo! [AR]2:00
Let's Play Jeopardy! [MT]3:15
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon
Presents: Spirit of the Game (1 h
38 min 2016) [MT]

6:30

Personal Appointments: 9:00 am - 3:30
pm

What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle!
[Lib]

9:30

Word Of The Day [AR]10:30
Chair Tai Chi with Patrick [AR]10:55
Ice Cream Social! 1:15 to 2:00 PM [ICP]1:15
Popcorn Day! [ICP]1:15
Words of Life - Bible Study with Pamela and
Pat! [MT]

1:30

Birthday Celebration with Celeste Bobier!
[AR]

3:00

Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: The
Second Time Around (1 h 38 min 1961) [MT]

6:30 SS

Medical and Personal Appointments:
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Catholic Communion [AR]9:15
Pick up the Daily Chronicle! [Lib]9:30
Strength Exercises with Empower me! [AR]10:00
Word Of The Day [AR]10:30
Need someone to talk to Grief support with
Lisa! [B]

1:00

Ice Cream Social! 1:15 to 1:45 PM [ICP]1:15
Card Bingo! [GR]2:00
Jewelry Designs with Connie and Suzanna!
[AR]

3:15

Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: Birdman
of Alcatraz (2 h 28 min 1962) [MT]

6:30

What's new in
the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily
Chronicle! [Lib]

9:30

Morning Exercise with
Suzanna [AR]

10:30

Word of the Day! [AR]11:00 SK
Happy Hour! [B]3:00
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon
Presents: Sam Whiskey (1
h 32 min 1969) [MT]

6:30

What's new in the news - ABC
News Live [B]

9:00

Pick up the Daily Chronicle!
[Lib]

9:30

Morning Exercise Video [AR]10:30
Happy Hour with Maria! 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM
[B]

1:30

Movie Matinee: Amazon Presents:
Seabiscuit (2 h 14 min 2003) [MT]

1:30 SS

Join us for King's Corner Card Game [GR]3:00 SK
Rummikub Club [AR]4:00
Evening Movie: Amazon Presents: Seabiscuit
(2 h 14 min 2003) [MT]

6:30 SS

Continued at top
Created on Tuesday, July 22, 2025 5:02 PM

31 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30


	Location Keys

